
GRAND PRIX RACES GKM CARSO

Estado Del Campeonato

Después de la Fecha 4

POS Nombre
R1 R2 R3 R4 R5

Total
Dif. 

Anterior
Dif. 

Lider
feb 17 mar 17 abr 28 may 19 jun 16

PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS

1 Victor J. Moreno 49 44 30 25 148

2 Erick Moreno 44 37 20 23 124 24 24

3 Francisco R. Aranda 29 41 23 24 117 7 31

4 Leonardo Guzmán 34 38 26 13 111 6 37

5 Emiliano Slim 31 26 20 29 106 5 42

6 Camilla Rodríguez 16 36 14 13 79 27 69

7 Romichel Navarro 46 19 0 0 65 14 83

8 Saúl Gómez 20 24 0 20 64 1 84

9 Alonzo Durán 14 32 13 0 59 5 89

9 Carlos Ochoa 11 26 8 14 59 0 89

11 Jonathan Vecerril 40 18 0 0 58 1 90

12 Mateo Torres 8 15 22 11 56 2 92

13 Luis Franco 30 24 0 0 54 2 94

14 Rubén Hernández 42 0 0 0 42 12 106

15 Pablo Carranza 0 11 15 15 41 1 107

16 Mauricio Tiscareño 38 0 0 0 38 3 110

17 Horacio Cano 32 0 0 0 32 6 116

18 Héctor Cabrera 30 0 0 0 30 2 118

19 Oscar Gómez 0 29 0 0 29 1 119

20 Elías Robles 0 0 28 0 28 1 120

21 Santiago Fernández 23 0 0 0 23 5 125

22 Luis Samano 22 0 0 0 22 1 126

23 Guillermo Jiménez 19 0 0 0 19 3 129

23 Nicolas Carranza 0 19 0 0 19 0 129

25 Daniel E. García 0 17 0 0 17 2 131

26 Walter Riera 7 0 9 0 16 1 132

27 Fabrizzio Escarrega 0 0 2 12 14 2 134

28 Isaac B. Bautista 0 11 0 0 11 3 137

28 Habib Rivas 0 11 0 0 11 0 137

30 Owen Cervantes 10 0 0 0 10 1 138

31 Juan Luna 0 0 4 4 8 2 140

32 Matias Ponce 0 0 7 0 7 1 141

33 Santiago Estrada 0 6 0 0 6 1 142

34 Emiliano Ramírez 0 0 0 5 5 1 143

35 Daniel Dorantes 4 0 0 0 4 1 144

35 Emiliano Gómez 0 4 0 0 4 0 144

37 Francis Mishaan 0 0 0 3 3 1 145

38 Carlos J. Salcedo 2 0 0 0 2 2 146

38 Geronimo Cruz 0 2 0 0 2 1 146


